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ASSIGNMENTS FROM PRELIMS

GIRLS

100 METER DASH
TASHA ERICKSON BYR

1.
2.
3.
4.
9.
6.
7.
8.

KIA WEHRENBERG GMLO

S.WILLIAMSON
KARLA STROMME
FAM PEDERSON
N.SCHRIEVER

GL/E
BYR
EM
CHAT

13.14
12.72
12.63
12.35
12.45

12.71

LESELLE LEHMANN KWWC12.83
ELISE THOMPSON LA

200 METER DASH
MAGGIE O CONNOR RL

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

100 METER HIGH HURDLES

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

PAM PEDERSON

KARLA STROMME
MARTHA HARRIS
SARA GORDER
SHANNON MEYER
S. WILLIAMSON
LISA COFEMAN

EM
BYK
BYR
EM
WAS
GL/EM
CHAT

SARAH KOFPFPERUD RFPH

SLONE BENSON
M. RODGERS

CATHY STEHR
KRIS SCHMITZ
ANGIE SMITH
J. HOSTINGS

POLLY QUIRAM

GMLOS
PI

M
CS6
M
LANES
FLV

300 METER LOW HURDLES

1.

1. POLLY QUIRAM PLV
2. JENNY LEISEN EM
3. JERA MORKEN FI
4. CATHY STEHR  ZM
S. M. RODGERS PI
6. J.HOSTINGS LANES
7. SARA KOFPPERUD RPH
8. ANNA HARRIS  BYR
400 METER DASH

J. JOHNSON LANES
2. KIA WEHRENBERG GMLOS
3. SHANNON MEYER WAS
4. STACEY SIEVERS RL
5. MARY DUNNEMAN KM
6. SARA GORDER EM
N. H.VANRAVENHORST BF
8. JACKIE BENTON FFH

13.21

26.31
26.19
25.86
26.04
26.24
26.78
26.86
26.93

17.06
16.46
16.15

15.53

15.65
16.34
16.69
17.16

50.22
48.97
4862
46.45
48.21
48.79
49,24
50.35

1:00. 68
59.84
59.41
59. 464

- 59.88

1: 02.35

1:02.99

1:04.05

800 METER RUN
1.
2. MICH.CLAEYS
JODY BUCK

4. NICOLE HINES
5. MICI O°'GRADY
6. A.AVELSGAARD
7. JULIE RUNKEL
8. AMY BURG

4 X 100 RELAY
1. ROCH LO

2. FLV

3. BYR

4. CHAT

S. STEW

6. KM

7. DE/SC

8. GLEN/EMMONS
4 X 200 RELAY
1. STEW

2. LC

3. EM

4. CHAT

5. KWWC

6. DE/SC

7. BP

8. kM

4 X 400 RELAY
1. ROCH LO

2. GMLOS

3. WASECA

4. LAKE CITY

5. KM

6. PLV -

7. LANESEORO

8. PFH

ADVANCEMENT AND LANE'

KERISTA REDISKE DES 2:33.93

GMLOS 2:30.61
LC 2:27.83
RL 2:21.86
WAS 2:26.74
NREG 2:29.79
PFH 2:32.74
Cs786 2:37.68

92.50
- 92.46
50.23 .
S2.28
52.48
52.79
353.00
593.14

1:50.88
1:48.57
1:47.93
1:48.21
1:249,60
1:51.73
1:592.25
1:53.469

4:13.47
4:11.47
4:08.51
4:10.57
4:11.81
4:15.48
4:17.26
4:23.69




[image: image2.png]TRACE AND FIELD
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ASSIGNMENTS FROM PRELIMS

BOYSS

100 METER DASH

1. TRAVUS WALTMAN EM
2. D.VANWALSTEIJN LA
3. RALLIEGH ENGEL FLV
4. DAN TENTIS WK
5. GREG RYAN M
6. MIKE MCNEIL KM
7. JASON NIBEE LC
8. JOHN DAHL PFH
200 METER DASH

1. MIKE MCNEIL KM
2. HENDERSON RPH
3. D.VANWALSTEIJN LA

4.
9.
6.
7.
8.

RALLIEGH ENGEL PLV
JOHN DAHL PFH
CHRIS WONDRA BP
MARK HENNESSEY RL
MATT KUBISTA BF

110 METER HIGH HURDLES

1.
2.
3.
4.
Se
6.
7.
8.

300 METER INT. HURDLES

KYLE THOMPSON Bf
JASON VORLICEK BF
COREY MEURER Wi
P.KLEINSCHMIDT FI
DAVE BAUMANN RPH
LEIGH HARTERT WK
R.STEFEENHAGEN LC
SCOTT TAYLOR LANES

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
b.
7.
8.

JOEL INGVALSON BP
STEFFENHAGEN LC
LEIGH HARTERT Wk
DAVE BAUMAN RPH
JON KIRTZ iM
MIKE KARLEN PI
MIKE FERGUSON CHAT
P.KLEINSCHMIDT FI

400 METER DASH

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

JON URBAN M
ROB LOVE PFH
CHRIS HEFFDING CHA

ERIC HENDERSON RFH
NATE DODD STEW
D. BAUMBERGER ZM

BRIAN RODEGHIER WK
CHAD WISKOW FI

11.41
11.19
11.17
11.08
11.15
11.17
11.21
11.50

23.68
23.29
23.06
23.19
23,46
23.71
23.89
24,01

16.36
15.95
15.35
15.14
15.34
15.44
16.03
16.49

42,06
41.83
41.14
40,66
40.91
41.50
41.86

2.41

| 52.59

S52.14
50.55
51.68
52.46

53.15

53.69

800 METER RUN

1. JON HALL

7. JOE HAAG

8. CHRIS DAOOD

4 X 100 RELAY
1. RPH -
2. KM

3. WK

4. LA

5. IM

6. EP

7. Siew

8. BYR

ADVANCEMENT AND LANE

LANES 2:05.81
2. BOR KLINDWORTH LC
3. SEAN SUNBERG
4. DAVE EDWARDS
3. J. BRUGGEMAN
6. KENT ANDERSON

2:03.77
BYR 2:03.26
WC 2: 00.70
LAC 2:01.05
STEW 2:03.53
WAS 2:05.63
EM 2:07.49

45.77
44.90
44.79
44,85
45. b6
45.946
456.10
46.41

SPRINT MEDLEY RELAY

1. LC

2. EM

Z. &TEW
4. CHAT
S. LEW/A
6. BYR
7. P/F/H
8. RLO

X 400 RELAY

4
1. RFH
2. WK
3. IM
4. STEW
S. LC
JEM
7. FFH
8. KWKWC

3:47.39
J:46.41
3:43.61
3:45.60
I:44.73
3:47.93
3:49.29
3:02.69

3:35.06
3:34.10
3:28.19
3:32.85
3:34.24
3:35.55

:39.14
3:43.92




[image: image5.png]B Wk 2 48
3. GTEW: G5
4. E-iM 3 et
5. LEW/AL.3 37
e FPul.a 35
7. CHAT. 3 1
B. R/F/H 30
8. WC 3 30
BYR: 22, PLVI B2, Lanii7,
MY 14, FAF/H 12, DESCRie,
L2 12, LECY12, WASY 10, EWWo's,
LANESGS 7, B.FY 4, HDo' 3

200 METER DASH

#E L

1o DAVID VANWALSTEIIN LEW/A B22.71%
2. RALLEIGH ENGEL FLV

3. JOHN DAL FFH
4. MIKE MCOMEIL kM
we ERIL HENDERSON RFH
b CHRIS WONMDRA EE
7/§ Mark Henresseq (AL) Mot Kubists (BA)
400 METER DASH

#5084

1. CHRIS HEPFDING oHAT 5
. NATE DODD BTEM Si.
3. ERIC HEMDERSON FFH St
4, ROB LOVE FFH Sl
S JON URBAN = oet.
&, DARIN BAUMBERGER ZM S
2§ Bran Rodeghieriw-k) Chi W sKow (AI)

800 METER RUN

*1 189,88

e

« JERED BRUGGEMAN LAC 202,01
SEAN SUNRBRERG BYR BaoP A9
FENT ANDERSON STEW Zelih .21
J0E HAAG WAS Re0d H1
DAVE EDWARDS W maaS 19
CORY HALL LaNES 2007 .54
2/4 Bob Klisduwprth (£2)  Chris Davod (5-m)

ERNRE
il

o (A
s

1. MAHDT OMaR W Gt . 13%
&L DAVE EDWARDS Wi G778
S ERICE BOTHUM EM Grofi.al
b DHABO MAVARRD RO 428045
S. FENT ANDERSON STEW 4:324.84
&H. MARIO ARMBTRIONG? H/DC 4:34.96

3200 METER RUN  »9:35.56
1. OmMak, MaHDRI WG

& NAVARRD, CHABGOD R
e MILLER, ERIC o H
4. BOTHUM, ERICE B QB4 7H
5. FAaRRY, JIM STERW 92 ’
&Ho BAARDSETH, JOEL LAD 10 18,88

Prhb . bb
FraR.71

110 METER HIGH HURDLES #15.1%5
1. LEIGH HARTERT (A1
#. COREY MEURER bk
3. DAVE BALIMANN R 15,54
4. RYAN STEFFENHAGEN LT 15.6%
S BLROTT TayLOoR LANEDLAH. 3L
& JADON VORLICEK B 1650
7. Kyre Thongses (8A) 8. Geten Kievasehn i+ (FL) O4F
300 INTERMEDIATE HURDLES #40,3%9

15.19

1534

37.25%

1. JON KIRTE 2
2 37.37%

Yo DAVE RAOGUMAN e
F. LEIGH HARTERT Lk 40, 38%
4, MIEE EaRLEN 2 G0, b dy
e MIFE FERGLISDON CHAT a4l &5
Ha JOEL TNGVALSON i gt S

W§ Agiq ;reﬂf’m.g afle)  Pete Kiziaschmodt (AF)
100 METER DASH #1li.41

1. Do VANWNALBTEIITN LEW/A11:39%
2. GREG RYAN ZM 11:5%

d. DAN TENTIS W 11359
4. RALLIEGH ENGEL FLY 11leé4a
S. MIKE MOMEILL M 11247
S JOHMN DEHIL FEH 11:73

2/ Jasos Nibée (8)  Trpvis Waltmaa (E-m)
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1. GLEN ROEDER DE/SD 147°5" 1. TOM MCDONALD ZH G207 a8
2. AARDN FERGUSON BTERN 1a&711y 2. GUNAR GODS5ARD FWWC 42'6.25"
. DRUG RATH BYHR 139 4" 3. MIEE FARLEN 1 LAY

o MaRk HOLMEN LANES 138100 . DAVID WRIGHT EM 4Eptin

5. RYAN MURRAY I 137 6" 5. JODH VAMDERERGE Lal 410175
H. GABE LANE CHAT 137 3" H.o PETE ELEINSCHMIDT FI 0 407"

SHOTFUT #5340 LONGIUME w2 LY

1. STANDINGER, JAY PFLAIN S3'5V= 1. EakRLENM, MIEE FI o =21'9.75
. RATH, DOUG BYFR =2 2. FIETZ, JON A 211,25
3. MakER, SHAYNE CHAT SO AY 3. WRIGHT, DAVID® EM B ‘:J

VA
4. MURRAY, RYAN 1 G54 BY 4. VANDERERG, JOLH L&D 207
5e ROEDER, GLEN DE/SL  a49'&6.5" 5. RYaM, BREG = gorg.esy
&. CARLEON, HIRE L&y L Ha. THORN, TRaVIE RFEH 2002

HIGHJUME  #5'4" POLEVAULT wlger
o EIRTZ, JON =M HiaghE 1. EROEMIME, AaMIS B FEARC
#Z  FLEINSCHMIDT, F. FI Hlen #. STORM, CHARLES LA Tiran
. SINM, FPaT WAL Shlar H. *”I!ifﬁq BRAD &M 11'&”
4, HATLEVIG, BRIAN FRPH Srian 4, RBURI, MIKE STEW 11

e LARSON, NATE MDD Sran . DANIELR, DEREE CHAT 1

& THOMPSOM, KYLE BF T R H. LEIVOLD, RANDY =1 i

i

i
i

4 X 400 RELAY  *3:8B8.74 4 X 1o RELSY %444

TEAM TInE TEAM TIME
ZUMBROTA~-MAZEPFA D5 73% 1. WABASHO-FELLOLGE R
WaRASHA-EELLOGE B3, 37 2. HASEON-MANTORVILLE ~+"—i R c:! i
STEWARTVILLE 3:30G.8E A, LEWISTON-OLTURA 3
LAakE CITY F:3 4, ZUMBROTO/MOAZEFRFA
ELGIN-MILLVILLE didb.aY 5. RFH
i g : A BTEWARTVILLE

7/ & A-EIN Kwwe 2§ Blocming Feaiece Byroq

WINNING TEAM MEMBERS-~ DARIN WINNING TEAM MEMBERS- COREY

BAUMBERGER, JOM URBAN, JON KIRTI, MEURER, BRIAN RODEGHIER,LEIGH

GREG RYAM HORTERT, DaEN TERMTIS

13

(R B AR TS H

f}'"

SPRINT MEDLEY RELAY =3:40.10
TEANM TIME
1. CHATFIELD 338,25
2. STEWARTVILLE 4. 2h
B3, ELGIN-MILLVILLE B4, 7S
. LAEE CITY JrhE,lé
5. LEWISTON-ALTLIRA HBreldh P9
. FAFAH , Faa7 47
0. Roch, fourd es 8. Bgroq
WIMNING TEAM MEMBERS- MaRE SCHEIBRLE, UHRIS HEFPDING,
MIFE FERGUSON, DEREE DANIELS

* EUALIFY BY STANDARD FOR STATE MEET




